505748881 10/30/2019

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5795694

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
XIN HUA LI	10/13/2019

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	MEDICOM GROUP INC.
Street Address:	2555 CHEMIN DE L'AVIATION
City:	POINTE-CLAIRE, QC
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	H9P 2Z2

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29709520

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (914)941-6091

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** (914) 941-5668

Email: aedelstein@collenip.com

Correspondent Name: DONALD J. RANFT

Address Line 1: 80 SOUTH HIGHLAND AVENUE

Address Line 2: THE HOLYOKE-MANHATTAN BUILDING

Address Line 4: OSSINING, NEW YORK 10562

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Y1008
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DONALD J. RANFT
SIGNATURE:	/Donald J. Ranft/
DATE SIGNED:	10/30/2019

# **Total Attachments: 3**

source=Y1008 ASSIGNMENT LI#page1.tif source=Y1008 ASSIGNMENT LI#page2.tif source=Y1008 ASSIGNMENT LI#page3.tif

PATENT 505748881 REEL: 050876 FRAME: 0496

#### Decker S 1008

# ASSECTION OF BY INVENTOR

1100%	4550.5	MINI :		Band	Order per	an De
		den e Ad		es levester		
			k.			

WHEREAS Medicons Group Inc. (2015) The second secon



		į																												